Texas Educator Certificate

This certifies that

Andrew G Chilcoat

has fulfilled requirements of state law and regulations of the

State Board for Educator Certification
and is hereby authorized to perform duties as designated below:

Description

Classroom Teacher
Special Education
Grades (EC-12)

Secondary English
Grades (6-12)

Special Education
Grades (EC-12)

Secondary English
Grades (6-12)

Description

All-Level Physical Education
Grades (PK-12)

Secondary Health Education
Grades (6-12)

STANDARD

Effective
Date

03/13/2010

03/13/2010

04/08/2008

12/14/2003

ONE-YEAR

Effective
Date

11/09/2002

11/09/2002

Expiration
Date

07/31/2015

07/31/2015

07/31/2009

07/31/2009

Expiration
Date

11/09/2003

11/09/2003

Expired

Expired

Status

Expired

Expired


http://www.sbec.state.tx.us/SBECONLINE/terms.asp#VAL
http://www.sbec.state.tx.us/SBECONLINE/terms.asp#VAL
http://www.sbec.state.tx.us/SBECONLINE/terms.asp#EXP
http://www.sbec.state.tx.us/SBECONLINE/terms.asp#EXP
http://www.sbec.state.tx.us/SBECONLINE/terms.asp#EXP
http://www.sbec.state.tx.us/SBECONLINE/terms.asp#EXP

Secondary English 11/09/2002 11/09/2003 Expired
Grades (6-12)

Secondary Physical Education 11/09/2002 11/09/2003 Expired
Grades (6-12)


http://www.sbec.state.tx.us/SBECONLINE/terms.asp#EXP
http://www.sbec.state.tx.us/SBECONLINE/terms.asp#EXP

