Texas Educator Certificate

This certifies that

Andrew G Chilcoat

has fulfilled requirements of state law and regulations of the State Board for Educator Certification and is hereby authorized to perform duties as designated below:

	STANDARD		
Description	Effective Date	Expiration Date	Status
Classroom Teacher			
Special Education Grades (EC-12)	03/13/2010	07/31/2015	<u>Valid</u>
Secondary English Grades (6-12)	03/13/2010	07/31/2015	<u>Valid</u>
Special Education Grades (EC-12)	04/08/2008	07/31/2009	<u>Expired</u>
Secondary English Grades (6-12)	12/14/2003	07/31/2009	Expired

Description	ONE-YEAR Effective Date	Expiration Date	Status
All-Level Physical Education Grades (PK-12)	11/09/2002	11/09/2003	<u>Expired</u>
Secondary Health Education Grades (6-12)	11/09/2002	11/09/2003	<u>Expired</u>

Secondary English Grades (6-12)	11/09/2002	11/09/2003	Expired
Secondary Physical Education Grades (6-12)	11/09/2002	11/09/2003	Expired